


HOT DRINKS

Artisan coffee, Americano, latte, 
cappuccino, flat white

Espresso

Double espresso

Hot chocolate

Mocha

Pot of Yorkshire Tea

Speciality Teas

Liqueur coffee, Baileys, Amaretto, 
Cognac, Irish Coffee, served with Jamesons

NON  

ALCOHOLIC  

DRINKS 

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero 330ml

Appletiser 275ml

Fresh juices 175ml

Kingsdown mineral water Still or 
Sparkling 330ml

Kingsdown mineral water Still or 
Sparkling 750ml

Red Bull 250ml

Franklin & Sons Raspberry Lemonade 
275ml

Franklin & Sons Elderflower Lemonade 
275ml

Schweppes Tonic, Slimline Tonic, Bitter 
Lemon & Ginger Ale 125ml mixers

Schweppes Lemonade & Soda Water 
200ml

Mixer Coca-Cola, Diet Coke 200ml

Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic 200ml

Fever-Tree Lemon Tonic 200ml

Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic 200ml

Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic 200ml

Fever-Tree Ginger Beer 200ml

£3.75

£2.3

£3.5

£3.75

£3.75

£2.9

£2.9

£6.95

£2.5

£2.5

£2.5

£2.5

£3.95

£3

£3.3

£3.3

£1.5

£2

£1.6

£2.5

£2.5

£2.5

£2.5

£2.5

BEERS & CIDERS

DRAUGHT BEERS
Some hotels offer a wider selection
of local and craft beers and ciders,
please ask for details

Heineken, Holland 5.0%

BrewDog Punk IPA, Scotland 5.6%

BOTTLED BEERS

Heineken, Holland 330ml 5.0%

Chang Export, Thailand 320ml 5.0%

Tiger, Singapore 330ml 4.8%

Sol, Mexico 330ml 4.2%

Vedett Extra Blond, Belgium  
330ml, 5.0%

Deuchars IPA, Scotland 500ml 4.4% 

BrewDog Vagabond Pale Ale, Scotland 
330ml 4.5% Gluten Free

BrewDog Nanny State, Scotland
330ml 0.5%

CIDERS

Old Mout, New Zealand 500ml 4.0%
pineapple and raspberry, kiwi and lime
or summer berries

Kopparberg Naked Apple, Sweden 500ml 
4.5%

OTHER DRINKS
APERITIFS

Lillet Blanc/Rouge/Rose,  
France 17.0% 

Pimm’s No1, England 25.0%

Aperol, Italy 11.0%

Campari, Italy 25.0%

1/2 pint

£3.4

£3.6

Bottle

£5

£4.8

£5

£5

£5.5 

£5.5

£5.5

£4

£5.5

 

£6

50ml

£4

 
£4

£4

£4

Schooner 
2/3 pint

£4.5

£4.7

*Draught beers may vary by hotel & are not available at Cheltenham or London

All our prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. For dietary requirements or allergy 
information, please speak with our staff before ordering. Although we endeavour to do 
so, we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are allergen free due to possible cross 
contamination in our kitchen environments.



SPIRITS

GIN

Tanqueray, England 43.1%

Whitley Neil Rhubarb & 

Ginger, England 43%

Bombay Sapphire, England 40%

Portobello Road, England 42%

Cotswolds, England 46%

Martin Miller’s, England 40%

Hendrick’s, Scotland 41.4%

Brockmans, England 40%

Caorunn Small Batch, Scotland 41.8%

Slingsby, England 42%

Thomas Dakin, England 42%

Sipsmith, England 41.6%

Chase Elegant, England 48%

Aviation, United States 42%

Monkey 47, Germany 47%

VODKA

Absolut, Sweden 40%

Absolut Citron, Sweden 40%

Absolut Vanilia, Sweden 40%

Absolut Raspberri, Sweden 40%

Tito’s, United States 40%

Belvedere, Poland 40%

Chase Potato Vodka, England 40%

Absolut Elyx, Sweden 42.3%

RUM

Mekhong Spiced Rum, Thailand 38%

RedLeg Spiced Rum, Caribbean 37.5%

Brugal Añejo, Dominican Republic 38%

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Cuba, 37.5%

Brugal Extra Viejo, Dominican 

Republic 38%

Bumbu, Barbados 40%

Mount Gay Extra Old, Barbados 43%

25ml

£4.5

£4.6

£4.7

£4.7

£4.9

£5

£5

£5

£5.5

£5.5

£5.5

£5.5

£5.5

£5.7

£6

25ml

£4.5

£4.7

£4.7

£4.7

£5.2

£5.3

£5.5

£6

25ml

£3.7

£3.9

£4.5

£4.5

£4.9

£5.4

£5.5

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Olmeca Blanco, Mexico 38%

Olmeca Altos Reposado, Mexico 38%

Patron Silver 100% Agave, Mexico 40%

Patron Anejo 100% Agave, Mexico 40% 

Mezcal Union, Mexico 40%

COGNAC

Hennessy VS Cognac, France 40%

BLENDED & DELUXE

WHISKY & WHISKEY

Famous Grouse, Blended Scotch 40%

Jameson, Blended Irish 40%

Monkey Shoulder, Blended Scotch 40%

The Dead Rabbit, Blended Irish 44%

MALT

Auchentoshan 3 Wood, Single Malt, Lowland 43%

Glenmorangie Original, Single Malt, Highland 40%

12Yo Old Pulteney, Single Malt, Highland 40%

12Yo Ancnoc, Single Malt, Highland 40%

10Yo Ardbeg, Single Malt, Islay 46%

10Yo Laphroaig, Single Malt, Islay 40%

16Yo Lagavulin, Single Malt, Islay 43%

12Yo Highland Park, Single Malt, Orkney 40%

12Yo Balvenie Doublewood, Single Malt, Speyside 40%

Macallan Gold Double Cask, Single Malt, Speyside 40%

Balblair 1999 2nd Release, Single Malt, Speyside 46%

17Yo Balvenie Doublewood Single Malt, Speyside 43%

Cotswolds Single Malt, England 46%

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Jack Daniels Old No.7, Tennessee, 40%

Buffalo Trace, Kentucky Straight Bourbon 40%

Jim Beam Double Oak, Kentucky Straight Bourbon 43%

L&G Woodford Reserve, Kentucky Straight Bourbon 43.2%

25ml

£4.4

£4.7

£5.5

£6

£5

25ml

£4.7

25 ml

£4.4

£4.5

£4.7

£5

25 ml

£6

£4.7

£4.4

£4.2

£5

£5

£6

£5.5

£5

£5.2

£7

£10

£5

25 ml

£4.2

£4.3

£4.6

£5.5

All our prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. For dietary requirements or allergy 
information, please speak with our staff before ordering. Although we endeavour to do 
so, we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are allergen free due to possible cross 
contamination in our kitchen environments.



LIQUEURS

Chambord, France 16.5%

Cointreau, France 40%

Grand Marnier, France 40%

Baileys, Ireland (50ml) 17%

Luxardo Maraschino, Italy 32%

Saliza Amaretto, Italy 28%

Italicus Rosolio, Italy 20%

Frangelico, Italy 20%

Licor 43, Spain 31%

Drambuie, Scotland 40%

Koko Kanu, Jamaica 37.5%

Jagermeister, Germany 35%

Southern Comfort, United States 35%

Patron XO Coffee, Mexico 35%

Tosolini Expré, Italy 28%

St Germain, France 20%

Antica Sambuca Classic, Italy 38%

Antica Sambuca Black, Italy 38%

Peachtree De Kuyper, Netherlands 20%

Kamm & Sons Ginseng, Great Britain 33%

Briottet Crème De Abricot, France 25%

Briottet Rhubarbe, France 20%

Briottet Crème De Cacao Blanc, France 25%

25ml

£4

£4

£4

£4.8

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4 

£4

£4

CHAMPAGNE

Cuvée Malmaison Brut, Lombard

Lanson Père et Fils

Lanson Rosé

Lanson Blanc de Blancs

Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque

Dom Pèrignon Vintage

Krug Grande Cuvée NV

Bottle125ml

£11

£12

£12

£64

£69

£70

£99

£175

£185

£195

PROSECCO & 
SPARKLING WINE

DESSERT WINES 
& PORT Bottle

£28 (500ml)

£39 (750ml)

£35 (500ml)

Bottle

£24

£39

£59

125ml

£7.5

£7

£9

125ml

£4.5

£8

50ml 

£3.5

£3.5

£4.5

Eins, Zwei, Zero, Sparkling Riesling, 
Leitz, Germany Alcohol Free

Prosecco, Extra Dry NV, Fiol, Veneto, Italy

Cuvee Rosé, Bolney Wine Estate, West 
Sussex, England

Tokaji, Late Harvest, 
Royal Tokaji Co, Hungary 

LBV Port, Warre, Portugal 

10yr Tawny, Quinta do 
Vallado, Portugal

250ml175ml 500ml

Maison Rosé, Anciens 
Temps Rose, Vin de France

White Zinfandel Rosé, 
Burlesque, California, USA

Provençal Rosé, Domaine 
Vieille Tour, France

BottleROSE

£5.5

£6.5

£7.5

£7

£9

£10.5

£15

£18

£20.5

£22

£25

£30

'

All our prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. For dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak with our staff before ordering. Although we endeavour to do so, we cannot 
guarantee that any of our dishes are allergen free due to possible cross contamination in our kitchen environments.



WINES

WHITE

Maison Blanc, Anciens Temps 
Blanc, Vin de France

Torrontes, Trapiche,
Mendoza, Argentina

Chenin Blanc, Viognier, 
Percheron, Western Cape,  
South Africa

Chardonnay, Xanadu Exmoor, 
Margaret River, Australia

Pinot Grigio, Puiatti, Friuli-
Venezia Giulia, Italy

Rioja Blanco, Ontañón Vetiver, 
Rioja, Spain

Sauvignon Blanc, Mamaku, 
Marlborough, New Zealand

Riesling, Rag & Bone, Magpie 
Estate, Eden Valley, Australia

Sommelier’s Choice 
Grüner Veltliner, Friendly, 
Laurenz V, Kremstal, Austria 

Albariño, Bodegas Castro 
Martin, Family Estate 
Selection, Rías Baixas, Spain

Ambassador Wine
Chardonnay by Sir Ian Botham, 
Adelaide Hills, Australia

Chablis, Domaine de Vauroux, 
France

Sauvignon Blanc, ‘The Straits’, 
Sileni Estates, Marlborough, 
New Zealand

Pouilly-Fuissé, Domaine Ferret, 
Burgundy, France

Sancerre, Blanc Grand Chaille 
Domaine Thomas, France

Ambassador Wine
To celebrate the longstanding relationship Malmaison have with Sir Ian Botham as 
one of our Brand Ambassadors, we are very proud to list two of his first class wines. 
The Sir Ian Botham Series are a selection of premium wines from around Australia.

Sommelier’s Choice 
Fantastic wine carefully selected by Malmaison’s Brand Sommelier.  
Something a little different and well worth a try.

£5.5

£6.5

£6.5

£7.5

£7.5

£7.5

£9.5

£9.5

£7

£9

£9

£10.5

£10.5

£10.5

£12.5

£12.5

£15

£18

£18

£20.5

£20.5

£20.5

£24.5

£24.5

£22

£25

£25

£30

£30

£30

£35

£35

£35

£40

£40

£45

£45

£50

£50

250ml175ml 500ml Bottle

125ml glasses also available

Maison Rouge, Anciens Temps 
Rouge, Vin de France

Primitivo IGT, Conviviale, 
Salento, Italy

Merlot, Bellefontaine, Pays 
d’Oc, France

Cabernet Sauvignon, ‘Man 
with the Ax’ Showdown, 
California, USA

Rioja Crianza, Ramón Bilbao, 
Rioja, Spain

Mal-bec, Mendoza, Argentina

Pinot Noir, Pasarisa,
Patagonia, Argentina

Chianti, Uggiano ‘Roccialta’ 
Italy

Sommelier’s Choice  
Coyam by Emiliana, Colchagua 
Valley, Chile (Organic) 

Reserva, Cruz de Alba, Ribera 
del Duero, Spain

Châteauneuf, Reserve des 
Oliviers, Maison Favier, France

Pinot Noir, MacMurray, Central 
Coast, Russian River Valley, 
California, USA

Malbec, El Enemigo, Valle de 
Uco, Mendoza, Argentina

Saint Emilion, Chateau Saint-
Ange, Grand Cru, Bordeaux, 
France

Ambassador Wine  
Shiraz, Single Vineyard, by Sir 
Ian Botham, Barossa, Australia

Gevrey Chambertin, Vallet 
Freres, Burgundy, France

Barolo, Serralunga d’Alba 
DOCG, Fontanafredda, Italy

Amarone della Valpolicella, 
Valpantena, DOCG, Italy

RED

£5.5

£6.5

£6.5

£7.5

£7.5

£7.5

£9.5

£9.5

£7

£9

£9

£10.5

£10.5

£10.5

£12.5

£12.5

£15

£18

£18

£20.5

£20.5

£20.5

£24.5

£24.5

£22

£25

£25

£30

£30

£30

£35

£35

£35

£40

£40

£45

£45

£50

£50

£60

£60

£70

250ml175ml 500ml Bottle

All our prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. For dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak with our staff before ordering. Although we endeavour to do so, we cannot 
guarantee that any of our dishes are allergen free due to possible cross contamination in our kitchen environments.



malmaison.com


