

HOT DRINKS

Artisan coffee, Americano, latte, cappuccino, flat white	£3.75	DRAUGHT BEERS Some hotels offer a wider selection	Schooner 2/3 pint	1/2 pint	
Espresso	£2.3	of local and craft beers and ciders, please ask for details			
Double espresso	£3.5	Heineken, Holland 5.0%	£4.5	£3.4	
Hot chocolate	£3.75	BrewDog Punk IPA, Scotland 5.6%	£4.7	£3.6	
Mocha	£3.75	*Draught beers may vary by hotel & are not available at Che	eltenham or Lon	don	
Pot of Yorkshire Tea	£2.9	BOTTLED BEERS		Daula	
Speciality Teas	£2.9	Heineken, Holland 330ml 5.0%			
Liqueur coffee, Baileys, Amaretto, Cognac, Irish Coffee, served with Jamesons	£6.95	Chang Export, Thailand 320ml 5.0%	$\pounds4.5$ $£3.4$ $£4.7$ $£3.6$ at Cheltenham or London Bottle $£5$ $£4.8$ $£5$ $£5.5$ $£5.5$ $£5.5$		
Cognac, man Conee, served will juliesons		Tiger, Singapore 330ml 4.8%			
NON		Sol, Mexico 330ml 4.2%			
ALCOHOLIC		Vedett Extra Blond, Belgium			
DRINKS		330ml, 5.0%		23.3	
Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero 330ml	£2.5	Deuchars IPA, Scotland 500ml 4.4%		£5.5	
Appletiser 275ml	£2.5	BrewDog Vagabond Pale Ale, Scotland 330ml 4.5% Gluten Free		£5.5	
Fresh juices 175ml	£2.5	BrewDog Nanny State, Scotland		£4	
Kingsdown mineral water Still or	£2.5	330ml 0.5%		~ .	
Sparkling 330ml	~=.0	CIDERS			
Kingsdown mineral water Still or Sparkling 750ml	£3.95	Old Mout, New Zealand 500ml 4.0%		£5.5	
Red Bull 250ml	£3	pineapple and raspberry, kiwi and lime or summer berries			
Franklin & Sons Raspberry Lemonade 275ml	£3.3	Kopparberg Naked Apple, Sweden 500ml 4.5%		62	
Franklin & Sons Elderflower Lemonade 275ml	£3.3				
Schweppes Tonic, Slimline Tonic, Bitter Lemon & Ginger Ale 125ml mixers	£1.5	OTHER DRIXKS			
Schweppes Lemonade & Soda Water 200ml	£2	APERITIFS			
Mixer Coca-Cola, Diet Coke 200ml	£1.6	Lillet Blanc/Rouge/Rose, France 17.0%		£4	
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic 200ml	£2.5	Pimm's No1, England 25.0%		£4	
Fever-Tree Lemon Tonic 200ml	£2.5	Aperol, Italy 11.0%		£4	
Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic 200ml	£2.5	Campari, Italy 25.0%		£4	
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic 200ml	£2.5				
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer 200ml	£2.5				

BEERS & CIDERS

SPIRITS

GIX	25ml	TEQUILA & MEZCAL		
Tanqueray, England 43.1%	£4.5	Olmeca Blanco, Mexico 38%	£4.4	
Whitley Neil Rhubarb &		Olmeca Altos Reposado, Mexico 38%	£4.7	
Ginger, England 43%	£4.6	Patron Silver 100% Agave, Mexico 40%	£5.5	
Bombay Sapphire, England 40%	£4.7	Patron Anejo 100% Agave, Mexico 40%	£6	
Portobello Road, England 42%	£4.7	Mezcal Union, Mexico 40%	£5	
Cotswolds, England 46%	£4.9			
Martin Miller's, England 40%	£5	COGNAC	25ml	
Hendrick's, Scotland 41.4%	£5			
Brockmans, England 40%	£5	Hennessy VS Cognac, France 40%	£4.7	
Caorunn Small Batch, Scotland 41.8%	£5.5			
Slingsby, England 42%	£5.5	BLENDED & DELUXE	25 ml	
Thomas Dakin, England 42%	£5.5	WHISKY & WHISKEY		
Sipsmith, England 41.6%	£5.5			
Chase Elegant, England 48%	£5.5	Famous Grouse, Blended Scotch 40%	£4.4	
Aviation, United States 42%	£5.7	Jameson, Blended Irish 40%	£4.5	
Monkey 47, Germany 47%	£6	Monkey Shoulder, Blended Scotch 40%	£4.7	
		The Dead Rabbit, Blended Irish 44%	£5	
VODKA	25ml			
		MALT	25 ml	
Absolut, Sweden 40%	£4.5			
Absolut Citron, Sweden 40%	£4.7	Auchentoshan 3 Wood, Single Malt, Lowland 43%	£6	
Absolut Vanilia, Sweden 40%	£4.7	Glenmorangie Original, Single Malt, Highland 40%	£4.7	
Absolut Raspberri, Sweden 40%	£4.7	12Yo Old Pulteney, Single Malt, Highland 40%	£4.4	
Tito's, United States 40%	£5.2	12Yo Ancnoc, Single Malt, Highland 40%	£4.2	
Belvedere, Poland 40%	£5.3	10Yo Ardbeg, Single Malt, Islay 46%	£5	
Chase Potato Vodka, England 40%	£5.5	10Yo Laphroaig, Single Malt, Islay 40%	£5	
Absolut Elyx, Sweden 42.3%	£6	16Yo Lagavulin, Single Malt, Islay 43%	£6	
		12Yo Highland Park, Single Malt, Orkney 40%	£5.5	
RUM	25ml	12Yo Balvenie Doublewood, Single Malt, Speyside 40%	£5	
		Macallan Gold Double Cask, Single Malt, Speyside 40%	£5.2	
Mekhong Spiced Rum, Thailand 38%	£3.7	Balblair 1999 2nd Release, Single Malt, Speyside 46%	£7	
RedLeg Spiced Rum, Caribbean 37.5%	£3.9	17Yo Balvenie Doublewood Single Malt, Speyside 43%	£10	
Brugal Añejo, Dominican Republic 38%	£4.5	Cotswolds Single Malt, England 46%	£5	
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Cuba, 37.5%	£4.5			
Brugal Extra Viejo, Dominican		AMERICAN WHISKEY	25 ml	
Republic 38%	£4.9			
Bumbu, Barbados 40%	£5.4	Jack Daniels Old No.7, Tennessee, 40%	£4.2	
Mount Gay Extra Old, Barbados 43%	£5.5	Buffalo Trace, Kentucky Straight Bourbon 40%	£4.3	
		Jim Beam Double Oak, Kentucky Straight Bourbon 43%	£4.6	
		L&G Woodford Reserve. Kentucky Straight Bourbon 43.2%	£5.5	

LIQUEURS	25ml	CHAMPAGNE	125ml	Bottle
Cl.	£4	Cuvée Malmaison Brut, Lombard	£11	£64
Chambord, France 16.5%		Lanson Père et Fils	£12	£69
Cointreau, France 40%	£4	Lanson Rosé	£12	£70
Grand Marnier, France 40%	£4	Lanson Blanc de Blancs		£99
Baileys, Ireland (50ml) 17%	£4.8	Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque		£175
Luxardo Maraschino, Italy 32%	£4	Dom Pèrignon Vintage		£185
Saliza Amaretto, Italy 28%	£4			£195
Italicus Rosolio, Italy 20%	£4	Krug Grande Cuvée NV		£193
Frangelico, Italy 20%	£4	PROSECCO &		
Licor 43, Spain 31%	£4	SPARKLING WINE		- 1
Drambuie, Scotland 40%	£4	MI MILITARE WIND	125ml	Bottle
Koko Kanu, Jamaica 37.5%	£4	Eins, Zwei, Zero, Sparkling Riesling, Leitz, Germany Alcohol Free	£4.5	£24
Jagermeister, Germany 35%	£4	,	0.0	020
Southern Comfort, United States 35%	£4	Prosecco, Extra Dry NV, Fiol, Veneto, Italy	83	£39
Patron XO Coffee, Mexico 35%	£4	Cuvee Rosé, Bolney Wine Estate, West Sussex, England		£59
Tosolini Expré, Italy 28%	£4			
St Germain, France 20%	£4	DESSERT WINES		
Antica Sambuca Classic, Italy 38%	£4	e. DADT	105 L D .	d.
Antica Sambuca Black, Italy 38%	£4	S PORT 50ml	125ml Bott	ne
Peachtree De Kuyper, Netherlands 20%	£4	Tokaji, Late Harvest, £3.5 Royal Tokaji Co, Hungary	£7.5 £28	3 (500ml)
Kamm & Sons Ginseng, Great Britain 33%	£4	LBV Port, Warre, Portugal £3.5	£7 £39	750ml)
Briottet Crème De Abricot, France 25%	£4	Ŭ		
Briottet Rhubarbe, France 20%	£4	10yr Tawny, Quinta do £4.5 Vallado, Portugal	£9 £35	5 (500ml)
Briottet Crème De Cacao Blanc, France 25%	£4			
		ROSÉ 175ml 250	0ml 500ml	Bottle

Maison Rosé, Anciens

White Zinfandel Rosé, Burlesque, California, USA

Provençal Rosé, Domaine Vieille Tour, France

Temps Rose, Vin de France

£5.5

£6.5

£7.5

£7

£9

£10.5

£15

£18

£20.5

£22

£25

£30

WINES

125ml glasses also available

RED	1 <i>75</i> ml	250ml	500ml	Bottle	WHITE	1 <i>75</i> ml		500ml	
Maison Rouge, Anciens Temps Rouge, Vin de France	£5.5	£7	£15	£22	Maison Blanc, Anciens Temps Blanc, Vin de France	£5.5	£7	£15	£22
Primitivo IGT, Conviviale, Salento, Italy	£6.5	£9	£18	£25	Torrontes, Trapiche, Mendoza, Argentina	£6.5	£9	£18	£25
Merlot, Bellefontaine, Pays d'Oc, France	£6.5	£9	£18	£25	Chenin Blanc, Viognier, Percheron, Western Cape, South Africa	£6.5	£9	£18	£25
Cabernet Sauvignon, 'Man with the Ax' Showdown, California, USA	£7.5	£10.5	£20.5	£30	Chardonnay, Xanadu Exmoor, Margaret River, Australia	£7.5	£10.5	£20.5	£30
Rioja Crianza, Ramón Bilbao, Rioja, Spain	£7.5	£10.5	£20.5	£30	Pinot Grigio, Puiatti, Friuli- Venezia Giulia, Italy	£7.5	£10.5	£20.5	£30
Mal-bec, Mendoza, Argentina	£7.5	£10.5	£20.5	£30	Rioja Blanco, Ontañón Vetiver, Rioja, Spain	£7.5	£10.5	£20.5	£30
Pinot Noir, Pasarisa, Patagonia, Argentina	£9.5	£12.5	£24.5	£35	Sauvignon Blanc, Mamaku, Marlborough, New Zealand	£9.5	£12.5	£24.5	£35
Chianti, Uggiano 'Roccialta' Italy	£9.5	£12.5	£24.5	£35	Riesling, Rag & Bone, Magpie Estate, Eden Valley, Australia	£9.5	£12.5	£24.5	£35
Sommelier's Choice Coyam by Emiliana, Colchagua Valley, Chile (Organic)				£35	Sommelier's Choice Grüner Veltliner, Friendly,				£35
Reserva, Cruz de Alba, Ribera del Duero, Spain				£40	Laurenz V, Kremstal, Austria Albariño, Bodegas Castro				£40
Châteauneuf, Reserve des Oliviers, Maison Favier, France				£40	Martin, Family Estate Selection, Rías Baixas, Spain				
Pinot Noir, MacMurray, Central Coast, Russian River Valley, California, USA				£45	Ambassador Wine Chardonnay by Sir Ian Botham, Adelaide Hills, Australia				£40
Malbec, El Enemigo, Valle de Uco, Mendoza, Argentina				£45	Chablis, Domaine de Vauroux, France				£45
Saint Emilion, Chateau Saint- Ange, Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France				£50	Sauvignon Blanc, 'The Straits', Sileni Estates, Marlborough, New Zealand				£45
Ambassador Wine					Pouilly-Fuissé, Domaine Ferret, Burgundy, France				£50
Shiraz, Single Vineyard, by Sir Ian Botham, Barossa, Australia				£50	Sancerre, Blanc Grand Chaille				£50
Gevrey Chambertin, Vallet Freres, Burgundy, France				£60	Domaine Thomas, France				
Barolo, Serralunga d'Alba DOCG, Fontanafredda, Italy				£60	Ambassador Wine To celebrate the longstanding relationship Malmaison have with Sir Ian Botham				
Amarone della Valpolicella,				£70	one of our Brand Ambassadors, we are The Sir Ian Botham Series are a selectic				
Valpantena, DOCG, Italy					Sommelier's Choice Fantastic wine carefully selected by Malmaison's Brand Sommelier. Something a little different and well worth a try.				

